Bellekler

32GB

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Uriin

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5

7000MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G700C32K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5

8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G80C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5

7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G76C36K)

DDR4 CL18 KF436C18BB2AK2/32TR KINGSTON RGB
2x16

T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz
DDR5 CL32 Gaming Ram (FF4D532G5600HC32DCO1)

T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 7600Mhz
DDR5 Gaming Ram CL36
(FF3D532G7600HC36DDCO1)

T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

T-Force DELTA RGB Beyaz 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 8000MHz
CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G800OHC38DDCO1)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

5+

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

212,94

230,62

230,62

84,24

122,98

171,34

96,72

97,76

171,60

usb

usb

usDb

usDb

usb

usDb

usDb

usb

usDb



